Gasto Cortienla

Gaste de Caplfal

Amorizagion dols Deuda y
Disminuclén de Pasivos

Pensiones y Jubitaciones

Partieipactonan

35,271,247.97

T3.6M,730.79

1270401345

110,449,736.63]

22,567.234.458

84,161,467.42

2256723448

84,181,467.42

22,567.234.48

04,191.467.42

Total dol Gasto

T08,912,970.78

4,154,276.06

106,768,701.90}

108, 751.701.80]

1406,758,701.90
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